T/P

MaxcynoTt HoMMH

Tona

Uynrunt

Momunx

Ynwok

Kanta MOMUK;

Tanép maxcynotnap

Oxupruv yu iinn gasomujga

2019 un

115 963 222
22 048 734
1549 189

Kywmnmya

15 959

300 970

2020 inn

132 902 432
33 047 086
2 545 458

MabJZlyMmoTnap

361 233

2021 un

157 067 883

44 774 145

2 461 481

469 451

Mwnkgopu
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